
Breakfast

2 slices of  toast, topped with fluffy
scrambled eggs and chives

Scrambled Drive

2 slices of toast, topped with smashed
avocado, sprinkled with feta cheese

Avo on Toast

Toasted croissant, filled with ham &
cheddar cheese

Koro Croissant

Toasted croissant, filled with rocket, bacon,
camembert cheese & cranberry jelly

Fairways Croissant

French Toast Stack
2 slices of French toast stacked with
bacon & golden syrup

Toasted English muffin topped with bacon,
2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce & a
golden hashbrown on the side

Eggs Benedict

Chip & Putt
1 slice of toast topped with mince & a fried egg

R35

R60

R45

R65

R80

R100

R60



Breakfast

3-Egg omelette filled with cheese and your
choice of fillings
Fillings
Ham / bacon / pork sausage / mushrooms
Peppers / onion / tomato / chilli

3-Egg Omelette
R50

1 egg, 2 rashers of bacon, grilled tomato &  toast
Kingsbarns

2 eggs, 3 rashers of bacon, boerewors, grilled
tomato, chips & toast

St. Andrews

R 50

Carnoustie R 100

2 eggs, 3 rashers of bacon, pork sausage,
sauteed mushrooms, grilled tomato & toast

R22
R12

Pebble Beach
1 egg, cheese griller, hashbrowns, baked beans,
grilled tomato & toast

R100

Breakfast Add-ons
Bacon rasher / pork sausage / cheese griller
Boerewors / mince
Mushroom / baked beans / hashbrowns / chips
Egg, grilled tomato / grated cheese / toast

R120

R22
R30
R15
R10



Toasted Sandwiches

Cheese
Cheese & Tomato 
Ham & Tomato
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Bacon & Cheese
Bacon & Egg
Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Chicken Mayonnaise
Mince & Cheese

All toasted sandwiches served with chips or salad

R40
R48
R48
R48
R55
R60
R60
R70
R70
R70

LIGHT MEALS

Chicken Prego Roll with Chips or Salad
Steak, Egg & Chips
Bangers & Mash
Cajun Chicken Salad
Greek Salad
Chicken Strips Basket
Chicken Wings Basket
Fairways Platter 
Chicken strips, crumbed calamari, cheese grillers & steak strips

Tiger Slam Platter
Crumbed mushrooms, boerewors, meatballs & buffalo wings

Platter fore One
Chicken strips, buffalo wings, crumbed mushrooms & steak strips

R100
R140
R100
R110

R75
R130
R130
R340

R290

R220



burgers

Starters

Koro Beef Burger
180g patty, tomato, lettuce, red onion, gherkin and Koro mayo

Koro Chicken Burger
Grilled chicken breast , tomato, lettuce, red onion, gherkin & Koro mayo

The Big Easy 
Crumbed chicken breast, cheese, bacon, tomato, lettuce, red onion,
gherkin, Koro mayo

The Golden Bear
180g patty, crispy bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce, red onion, gherkin &
Koro mayo

El Nino
180g patty, crispy bacon, cheese, guacamole, tomato, lettuce, red onion,
gherkin & Koro mayo

The Black Knight
180g patty, mushroom sauce, cheese, tomato, lettuce, red onion &
gherkin

The King
180g patty, crispy bacon, cheese, pineapple, tomato, lettuce, red onion,
gherkin & Koro mayo

R115

R115

R130

R130

R140

R140

R130

R40
R35

Buffalo Wings
6 buffalo wings grilled in our secret BBQ or Peri-Peri sauce

Calamari Rings
150g calamari rings, grilled or fried, served with tartare sauce

Grilled Halloumi
Grilled Halloumi fingers, served with a sweet chilli sauce

Garlic Snails
6 garden snails in our special creamy garlic sauce, served with bread
fingers

Chicken Livers
Pan-fried chicken livers in a creamy peri-peri sauce, served with a
toasted Portuguese roll

Crumbed Mushrooms
Button mushrooms coated in our special crumb mix and deep fried
to perfection served with tartare sauce or creamy garlic sauce

Jalapeno Poppers
Jalapeno Peppers stuffed with cream cheese, mozzarella & sweet
chilli, coated & deep fried, served with a sweet chilli dipping sauce

R105

R100

R75

R75

R85

R85

R70

All beef burgers made with 180g home-made patties

Beef or Chicken Patty
Mushroom sauce / cheese sauce 
Guacamole / bacon / fried onions
Cheese slice / pineapple ring / fried egg

Burger Add-Ons

R22
R10



the main event

Starters

We only use the best quality, A Grade, grain-fed beef

All meals served with a choice of chips, salad or vegetables

Rump Steak
200 g 
300 g

Beef Fillet - 250g

T-Bone Steak - 500g

Lamb Chops
3 succulent loin chops served with your choice of sides

Portuguese Chicken
Juicy chicken flattie grilled to perfection, in a choice of Peri-Peri
or lemon & herb served with your choice of side
Half Chicken
Quarter Chicken

Chicken Schnitzel
Boneless chicken breast, tenderized and coated in our special
crumb mix, fried until golden brown. Served with cheese or
mushroom sauce and choice of side

Spare Ribs
Pork Spare ribs marinated in our secret basting sauce served
with your choice of side
Full Portion 600 g
Half Portion 300 g

Ribs & Wings Combo
300 g pork  ribs & 3 buffalo wings

Hake Fillet
Battered or grilled hake fillet, served with tartare sauce and a
choice of side

Calamari Rings
250 g calamari rings , grilled or fried, served with tartare sauce
and choice of side

R140
R180

R240

R240

R250

R150

R145

R95

R250
R180

R220

R175

R180



 signature dishes

Starters

Beef Oxtail
Slow-cooked beef ox-tail served with mashed potato and
vegetables

Eisbein
Perfectly cooked, crispy Eisbein served with sauerkraut and choice
of side

Durban Style Lamb Curry
Half Portion
Full Portion

Fillet Medallions Beaufort
250g beef fillet wrapped in bacon, topped with blue cheese on a
bed of cranberry sauce

Cheesy Jalapeno Rump
300g Rump, stuffed with sliced jalapeno and feta, wrapped in
bacon and smothered with a creamy cheese sauce

Chicken Cordon Bleu
Tender chicken breast, stuffed with ham & cheese, coated in our
special crumb mix. Served with cheese or mushroom sauce

R270

R280

R160
R250

R290

R220

R175

pasta

Spaghetti Bolognaise
The old classic

Alfredo
Ham & mushroom

Koro Alfredo Special
Grilled chicken, bacon & mushroom in a creamy Alfredo sauce
served with a choice of fettuccine or penne

Steak Strips Supreme
Fillet steak strips pan-fried with chilli, olive oil & oreganum,
served on a bed of spaghetti

R120

R120

R140

R170



Pizza

Starters

Margherita
The old classic

Regina 
Ham & Mushroom

Hawaiian
Ham & Pineapple

Vegetarian
Mushroom, olives, peppers, cherry tomatoes & pineapple

Cajun Chicken Supreme
Cajun chicken pieces, bacon, mushroom, jalapeno & avo

Fairways
Sweet chilli chicken, cream cheese & peppadew

Mexicana
Bolognaise, onion, green peppers, garlic & fresh chilli

Koro Deluxe
Salami, ham, onion, olives, mushroom, garlic, jalapeno

California
Bacon, avo & Feta

Crispy Bacon
Crispy bacon, feta, peppadew & avo

Meat Supreme
Bacon, mince, ham, salami & garlic

Tropical 
Bacon, banana, mushroom & garlic

Pepperoni 
Pepperoni & Garlic

Pepperoni Deluxe
Pepperoni, bacon, onion, mushroom & garlic

Garlic & Herb Focaccia

Cheesy garlic & Herb Focaccia

R95

R120

R120

R130

R150

R135

R130

R155

R140

R145

R170

R140

R120

R145

R45

R55



sauces

Starters

Cheese sauce
Mushroom sauce
Creamy Garlic sauce
Pepper sauce
Blue cheese sauce
Peri-Peri sauce
Garlic butter
Lemon butter
Garlic & chilli butter

R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R20
R20
R20

side dishes

Chips - Regular

Chips - Large

Rice

Baked Potato
Sour Cream

Side Salad

Vegetables

R40

R55

R25

R15
R10

R25

R40



dessert

Starters

Plain Waffle 
Homemade Belgian waffle served with cream or ice-
cream

Bar-One Waffle 
Homemade Belgian waffle served with Bar-One sauce &
cream or ice-cream

Berry Blaze Waffle
Homemade Belgian Waffle topped with summer berries
& strawberry coulis. Served with cream or ice-cream

Chocolate Brownie
Served with cream or ice-cream

Apple Tart
Served with cream or ice-cream

Malva Pudding
Served with butterscotch sauce & cream or ice-cream

Chocolate Volcano Cake
Served with cream or ice-cream

Ice-Cream & Chocolate Sauce

Don Pedros
Kahlua / Whiskey / Amarula / Peppermint

Irish Coffees
Kahlua / Whiskey / Amarula

R75

R95

R95

R75

R75

R75

R75

“Dessert is not just about taste; it's an experience.”

R75

R65

R60



koro kids club menu

Starters

Chicken Strips and Chips 

Beef Burger & Chips

Crumbed Chicken Burger & Chips

Spaghetti Bolognaise 

Calamari & Chips

Fish Fingers & Chips

Margherita Pizza

Ham & Cheese Pizza

Ham & Pineapple Pizza

R60

R50

R65

R95

R55

R50

kids drinks & Dessert

Slush (Mango / Strawberry)

Bar One Milkshake

Milo Milkshake

Oreo Milkshake

Standard Milkshake 
strawberry / banana / lime  / bubblegum

Koro Waffle 

Bar One Waffle

Ice-Cream & chocolate sauce

R25

R35

R40

R40

R30

R50

R65

R40

R50

R60

R65


